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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.23 247 H 29/11/15 Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan  2

36.04 230 H 02/04/16 City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon Salford Co Manch Aq 3

36.07 230 H 12/03/16 Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual Knowsley Co Manch Aq 3

36.36 224 H 31/10/15 Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet Blackpool  3

36.43 223 H 26/09/15 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015 Wigan  3

37.41 206 H 25/04/15 BMSS Spring Sprint Meet Bolton  3

37.99 197 H 19/09/15 Trafford Borough Early Bird Sprint Meet Stretford  3

38.20 193 H 19/10/14 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2014 Wigan  3

39.10 180 H 23/11/14 Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala Huyton  2

39.81 171 H 31/01/15 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015 Wigan  3

39.95 169 F 12/04/14 Wirral Metro Spring Development Meet Birkenhead Co Manch Aq 3

41.01 156 H 29/11/14 Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet Bolton  3

41.71 148 H 25/05/14 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool  3

41.84 147 F 17/11/13 Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet Wigan Co Manch Aq 1

42.21 143 H 13/04/13 Central Lancs Warburton Age Groups Salford Co Manch Aq 3

42.69 138 H 29/09/13 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013 Manchester Co Manch Aq 3

42.88 137 H 21/07/13 City of Salford SC Summer Olympic Salford Co Manch Aq 3

43.78 128 H 24/11/13 Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet Bolton Co Manch Aq 3

45.40 115 H 26/01/13 Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com Manchester Co Manch Aq 3

47.93 98 H 21/09/13 Blackpool "Lights" Level 3 Development Meet Blackpool Co Manch Aq 3

49.45 89 H 30/09/12 Central Lancs Warburton Age Groups Salford Co Manch Aq 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

36.04 230 H 02/04/16 City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon Salford Co Manch Aq 3

36.07 230 H 12/03/16 Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual Knowsley Co Manch Aq 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



35.23 247 H 29/11/15 Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan  2

36.36 224 H 31/10/15 Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet Blackpool  3

36.43 223 H 26/09/15 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015 Wigan  3

37.99 197 H 19/09/15 Trafford Borough Early Bird Sprint Meet Stretford  3

37.41 206 H 25/04/15 BMSS Spring Sprint Meet Bolton  3

39.81 171 H 31/01/15 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015 Wigan  3

41.01 156 H 29/11/14 Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet Bolton  3

39.10 180 H 23/11/14 Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala Huyton  2

38.20 193 H 19/10/14 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2014 Wigan  3

41.71 148 H 25/05/14 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool  3

39.95 169 F 12/04/14 Wirral Metro Spring Development Meet Birkenhead Co Manch Aq 3

43.78 128 H 24/11/13 Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet Bolton Co Manch Aq 3

41.84 147 F 17/11/13 Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet Wigan Co Manch Aq 1

42.69 138 H 29/09/13 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013 Manchester Co Manch Aq 3

47.93 98 H 21/09/13 Blackpool "Lights" Level 3 Development Meet Blackpool Co Manch Aq 3

42.88 137 H 21/07/13 City of Salford SC Summer Olympic Salford Co Manch Aq 3

42.21 143 H 13/04/13 Central Lancs Warburton Age Groups Salford Co Manch Aq 3

45.40 115 H 26/01/13 Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com Manchester Co Manch Aq 3

49.45 89 H 30/09/12 Central Lancs Warburton Age Groups Salford Co Manch Aq 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


